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Blood: Contamination v Show full question

Question for Cabinet Office

UIN 117872, tabled on 6 January 2023

Question
Taiwo Owatemi >
Labour
Coventry North West Commons

To ask the Minister for the Cabinet Office, with reference to recommendation 16 of the Compensation and redress for the victims of
infected blood: recommendations for a framework report, published on 7 June 2022. when the Government will establish an arms-
length body...

v Show full guestion

Answer
Jeremy Quin >
\ Conservative
Horsham Commons

Answered on

11 January 2023
I made a statement in the House on 15 December, providing an update on the Government’s preparations for the conclusion of the
Infected Blood Inquiry, due to report later this year - including our work in response to the Compensation Framework Study.

A cross government working group coordinated by the Cabinet Office is taking forward work informed by the Study’s
recommendations, including the establishment of an arm’s length body.

We will continue to update the House on progress on the Government’s response to the Study’s recommendations.

Answered by

Cabinet Office “
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Named day

Named day questions only occur in the House of Commons. The MP tabling the question specifies the date on which they should receive an

answer. MPs may not table more than five named day questions on a single day.
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